Commercial Sale

- Address not available!

Basic Details

Property Type:

Property Sub
Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Built up area:

o Type of Business:

Rear view

Side view Partial rear/partial side view

Commercial Sale

Income/multifamily

For Sale
A11536262
$10,750,000
1955

8,000 Sqft

Residential-multi-family,
Residential-single Family

Features

Water Front:




